
1 Prof MBBS Teaching Schedule for the Month of January 2026 
- (01.01.2026 to 31.01.2026 THEORY) 

Date 

01.01.20256 (Thursday 9 am - 10 am) 

05.01.2026 (Monday 2 pm -3 pm) 
06.01.2026 (Tuesday 10 am -11 am) 

07.01.2026 (Wednesday 9 am - 10 am) 
08.01.2026 (Thursday 9 am - 10 am) 

09.01.2026 (Friday 9 am - 11 am) 

12.01.2026 (Monday 2 pm -3 pm) 
13.01.2026 (Tuesday 10 am - 11 am) 

Department of Physiology 
IQ City Medical College 

14.01.2026 (Wednesday 9 am - 10 am) 

15.01.2026 (Thursday 9 am - 10 am) 
16.01.2026 (Friday 9 am - 11 am) 

19.01.2026 (Monday 9 am - 11 am) 

psaho 

19.01.2026 (Monday 2 pm -3 pm) 
20.01.2026 (Tuesday 10 am - 11 am) 

21.01.2026 (Wednesday 9 am - 10 am) 
22.01.2026 (Thursday 9 am -10 am) 

26.01.2026 (Monday 2 pm -3 pm) 
27.01.2026 (Tuesday 10 am - 11 am) 

28.01.2026 (Wednesday 9 am - 10 am) 
29.01.2026 (Thursday 9 am - 10 am) 

30.01.2026 (Friday 9 am -11 am) 

Topic 

Neuromuscular Junction 
Skeletal Muscle-I 
Skeletal Muscle-II 

ECE 

Smooth Muscle-I 
Smooth Muscle-II 

Comparison between smooth, 
skeletal, Cardiac muscle 

SDL (Skeletal Muscle) 
Seminar (Bleeding Disorder) 

HOLIDAY 

Structure & Function of GIT 
& GGI Hormones 

GI Motility-I 
GI Motility-II 

Salivary secretion 
Gastric secretion-I 

Gastric secretion-II 
Pancreas-I 
Pancreas-II 

Liver & Gallbladder 

Competen 
cy 

Number 

PY3.4,3.5 
PY3.6, 3.7 
PY3.6, 3.7 

PY3.8 
PY3.8 

PY4.1, 4.2 

PY4.8 
PY4.8 
PY4.3 
PY4.4 

HOLIDAY 
PY4.4 
PY4.5 
PY4.5 
PY4.9 

Date: 24.12.2025 

Faculty Name 

Dr. Arnab Guha 
Dr. Mousomi Roy 

Dr. Mousomi Roy 

Dr. Poulomi Das 
Dr. Poulomi Das 

Dr. Debalina Saho0 

Dr. K. P. Singh 
All Faculty 

Dr. K. P. Singh 

Dr. Poulomi Das 
Dr. Poulomi Das 
Dr. Arnab Guha 
Dr. Mousomi Roy 

Dr. Mousomi Roy 
Dr. Mousomi Roy 
Dr. Mousomi Roy 
Dr. Arnab Guha 

leusene 
Prof. Dr. Mousomi Roy 

Prof & Head 

DeparyngPteSBAYielogy 
DEPTT. OF PHYSIOL 

nITY MEDICAL COLFCE 
.vapur, Bijra Rd. Ja. 

id, Ouryapur, Pin 



Date 

1" Prof MBBS Teaching Schedule for the Month of 
January 2026 (01.01.2026 to 31.01.2026 PRACTICALTUTORIAL) 

01.01.2026(Thursday) 
02.01.2026 (Friday) 

03.01.2026 (Saturday) 

05.01.2026(Monday) 
06.01.2026 (Tuesday) 

07.01.2026 (Wednesday) 
08.01.2026(Thursday) 

09.01.2026 (Friday) 
10.01.2026 (Saturday) 

12.01.2026(Monday) 
13.01.2026 (Tuesday) 

14.01.2026 (Wednesday) 
15.01.2026(Thursday) 

16.01.2026 (Friday) 
17.01.2026 (Saturday) 

19.01.2026(Monday) 
20.01.2026 (Tuesday) 

21.01.2026 (Wednesday) 
22.01.2026(Thursday) 
23.01.2026 (Friday) 
24.01.2026 (Saturday) 

26.01.2026(Monday) 
27.01.2026 (Tuesday) 

28.01.2026 (Wednesday) 
29.01.2026(Thursday) 
30.01.2026 (Friday) 

31.01.2026 (Saturday) 

Batch 

B2 & B1 
C2 & Ci 
A2 & AI 

B1 & B2 
C1& C2 
A1 & A2 

B2 & B1 
C2 & C1 
A2 & A1 

B1 & B2 
C1 & C2 
A1 & A2 

B2 & B1 
C2 & C1 
A2 & A1 

B1 & B2 
C1 & C2 
Al & A2 

B2 & B1 
C2 & C1 
A2 & A1 

B1 & B2 

C1 & C2 
A1 & A2 

B2 && B1 

C2 & C1 

Department of Physiology 
IQ City Medical College 

A2 & A1 

Topic 

Revision WBCRBC 
Revision WBCRBC 

Blood Group 
Blood Group 
Blood Group 
Revision HB 
Revision HB 
Revision HB 

DLC- Cell identification 
DLC- Cel identification 

DLC- Cell identification 
DLC - Smear preparation 
DLC- Smear 
DLC- Smear 

preparation 
preparation 

DLC-Smear Staining 
DLC-Smear Staining 
DLC-Smear Staining 
DLC-Smear Staining 
DLC-Smear Staining 
DLC-Smear Staining 

DLC Counting 
DLC Counting 
DLC Counting 
DLC Counting 
DLC Counting 

HOLIDAY 

Saturday Practical Classes Timings: 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM 

Competency 
Number 

PY2.11 
PY2.11 

PY2.11 

PY2.11 
PY2.11 
PY2.11 

PY2.11 
PY2.11 

PY2.11 
PY2.11 
PY2.11 

PY2.11 
PY2.11 
PY2.11 

PY2.11 
PY2.11 
PY2.11 
PY2.11 
PY2.11 
PY2.11 

HOLIDAY 
PYY2.11 
PYY2.11 
PYY2.11 
PYY2.11 
PYY2.11 

Department of 

Date: 24.12.2025 

Faculty Name 

AII Faculty 
All Faculty 

Dr. K. P. Singh 

Dr. Mousomi Roy 
Prof & Head 

Dr. K. P. Singh 
Dr. K. P. Singh 

AIl Faculty 
All Faculty 

AIl Faculty 

Dr. Arnab Guha 
Dr. Arnab Guba 

Dr. Arnab Guha 
Dr. Poulomi Das 

Dr. Poulomi Das 
Dr. Poulomi Das 

Al Faculty 
All Faculty 
All Faculty 
All Faculty 
AlI Faculty 
Al Faculty 

Dr. Mousomi Roy 
Dr. Mousomi Roy 
Dr. Mousomi Rov 
Dr. Mousomi Roy 
Dr. Mousomi Roy 

PROFESSSology 

DEPI, OF pHYS.0. 

Jovarur, 3ia Ri. ayr 
B-Zac. Crgarus. Pia-7i22vE 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

